2018 Whiteland Invitational - Girls MS Race
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non-Scoring Teams

Place Name

Tri-North

Clark-Pleasant
Greenwood Community
Shelbyville

Benjamin Rush

Waldron

Southwestern (Shelbyville)

=

~N O Ok WODN

Agee Race Timing

Average Time Score

00:13:02.35
00:13:43.10
00:14:28.54
00:15:16.86
00:15:12.03
00:15:14.40
00:16:22.37

Printed: 9/11/2018 9:21:28 PM

19
48
104
132
132
135
181

Name

Greenwood Christian Academy

Average Time

Finishers

00:17:11.64

2

Page: 1of 5



Team Results

Place Team Name

2018 Whiteland Invitational - Girls MS Race

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1  Tri-North 00:13:02.35 27 19
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 4104 Rachel Allison 00:12:25.77 1
2 2 4128 Karen Tabbal 00:12:40.94 2
3 4 4112 Ashley Freel 00:13:08.50 4
4 5 4132 Hope Westphal 00:13:23.89 5
5 7 4129 Chloe Talbert 00:13:32.65 7
6 8 4115 Abigail Hitchcock 00:13:33.20 8)
7 9 4116 Kate Koceja 00:13:37.95 9)
2  Clark-Pleasant 00:13:43.10 21 48
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
3 4053 Bella Fuentes 00:12:53.85 3
2 6 4059 Sam Love 00:13:31.98 6
3 12 4063 Halle Nett 00:13:56.57 12
4 13 4055 Grace Houseman 00:14:05.89 13
5 14 4065 Rebekah Tapia 00:14:07.23 14
6 16 4064 Faith Spiegel 00:14:17.14 (16)
7 20 4066 Gianna Vaughn 00:14:24.08 (20)
3  Greenwood Community 00:14:28.54 13 104
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
15 4081 Nataly Quintero 00:14:16.64 15
2 17 4078 Zoe Lowe 00:14:19.79 17
3 24 4073 Reagan Graves 00:14:33.47 23
4 25 4079 Ryann Marker 00:14:34.04 24
5 26 4080 Milla Newlin 00:14:38.74 25
6 35 4074 Ellie Hockersmith 00:15:18.15 (31)
7 40 4083 Lily Rollings 00:15:46.87 (33)
4  Shelbyville 00:15:16.86 8 132
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 10 4095 Abygayle Zalewski 00:13:41.04 10
2 23 4086 Amber Burney 00:14:30.70 22
3 28 4084 Alexia Barocio 00:14:47.89 27
4 57 4093 Angel Vancza 00:16:38.65 36
5 60 4091 Ava Ruschhaupt 00:16:46.00 37
6 67 4085 Kaila Brattain 00:17:01.29 (41)
7 68 4092 Elaina Trotter 00:17:02.49 (42)
5 Benjamin Rush 00:15:12.03 9 132
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
11 4042 Yanitza Norvell 00:13:55.49 11
2 21 4037 Sophia Dora 00:14:24.68 21
3 31 4039 Sofia Kemple 00:15:02.36 28
4 32 4041 Mia Norvell 00:15:04.08 29
5 72 4044 Cassandra Welter 00:17:33.55 43
6 83 4038 Delaney Draper 00:19:06.42 (46)
7 89 4043 Katie Ripberger 00:20:16.11 (48)
6 Waldron 00:15:14.40 9 135
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 18 4141 Riley Price 00:14:20.48 18
2 19 4137 Audrey Hogg 00:14:23.59 19
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2018 Whiteland Invitational - Girls MS Race

3 27 4133 Jackie Corlett 00:14:44.35 26

4 43 4142 Cendall Sheaffer 00:15:57.33 34

5 61 4136 Allison Hensley 00:16:46.27 38

6 64 4134  Lilli Doosenbury 00:16:50.82 (39)

7 87 4140 Lillian Lozier 00:20:02.36 47)

7  Southwestern (Shelbyville) 00:16:22.37 6 181
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

33 4097 Kate Coffman 00:15:11.96 30

2 38 4102 Shay Pfanschmidt 00:15:27.92 32

3 55 4096 Emma Chandler 00:16:34.85 35

4 66 4100 Tanna Tatlock 00:16:54.50 40

5 74 4098 Riley Engel 00:17:42.61 44

6 79 4101 Olivia Jones 00:18:12.39 (45)

Agee Race Timing
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2018 Whiteland Invitational - Girls MS Race

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 4104 Rachel Allison
2 2 4128 Karen Tabbal
3 3 4053 Bella Fuentes
4 4 4112 Ashley Freel
5 5 4132 Hope Westphal
6 6 4059 Sam Love
7 7 4129 Chloe Talbert
8 (8) 4115 Abigail Hitchcock
9 (9) 4116 Kate Koceja
10 10 4095 Abygayle Zalewski
11 11 4042 Yanitza Norvell
12 12 4063 Halle Nett
13 13 4055 Grace Houseman
14 14 4065 Rebekah Tapia
15 15 4081 Nataly Quintero
16 (16) 4064 Faith Spiegel
17 17 4078 Zoe Lowe
18 18 4141 Riley Price
19 19 4137 Audrey Hogg
20 (20) 4066 Gianna Vaughn
21 21 4037 SophiaDora
22 0 4050 Jazmine Cunningham
23 22 4086 Amber Burney
24 23 4073 Reagan Graves
25 24 4079 Ryann Marker
26 25 4080 Milla Newlin
27 26 4133 Jackie Corlett
28 27 4084 Alexia Barocio
29 0 4114 |sabelle Himebaugh
30 0 4058 Megan Lester
31 28 4039 Sofia Kemple
32 29 4041 Mia Norvell
33 30 4097 Kate Coffman
34 0 4105 Alyssa Barnes
35 (31) 4074 Ellie Hockersmith
36 0 4117 Greta Kollbaum
37 0 4062 Samara Merrill
38 32 4102 Shay Pfanschmidt
39 0 4106 Ellie Bruce
40 (33) 4083 Lily Rollings
41 0 4076 Atley Jacks
42 0 4124 Ava Schneider
43 34 4142 Cendall Sheaffer
44 0 4072 Kara Ennis
45 0 4111 Brynna Forsberg
46 0 4110 Madi Fisher
47 0 4130 Kira Unger-Levinson
48 0 4126 Gwen Seghi
49 0 4068 Ellie Sloan
50 0 4071 Abby Brooks
51 0 4121  Annie Murer
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2018 Whiteland Invitational - Girls MS Race

Annie Harmon
Deniz Karakus
Erin Hoffman
Emma Chandler
Talya Chaveas
Angel Vancza
Julia Lucas

Ayla January
Ava Ruschhaupt
Allison Hensley
Lesley Rodriguez
Molly Brewer

Lilli Doosenbury
Teagan Hanna
Tanna Tatlock
Kaila Brattain
Elaina Trotter
Hailyn Rowe

Lilly Sledd

Fuji Scott
Cassandra Welter
Iris Menczer
Riley Engel
Madisyn Blazer
Cori McMahon
Hannah Winn
Lilly Macedo
Olivia Jones
Grace Rich
Grace Cline
Kyara Dunn
Delaney Draper
Gabriella Daily
Mankiran Kuar
Abby Malone
Lillian Lozier
Emerson Lindsey
Katie Ripberger
Clara Burgess
Kaydee Kapfammer
Dani Bastin
Isabella Willhoite
Jasmine Dubb
Promise Leining
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